G.N. (E.) 70 of 2006

ELECTORAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION
(ELECTORAL PROCEDURE) (ELECTION COMMITTEE) REGULATION (Cap. 541, sub. leg. I)

(Section 18 of the Regulation)

NOTICE OF NOMINATIONS

ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ELECTIONS

SOCIAL WELFARE SUBSECTOR

Polling Date: 10 December 2006

The following candidates are validly nominated for the Social Welfare subsector:—

Candidate
Number
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Particulars as shown on Nomination Form

Name of Candidate

YUM KWOK TUNG
PIUS

CHAN YEE FEI
LAW CHI KWONG
LAU KA MEI
FUNG SHUK MAN
WANG YIU

FU WING SZE

WONG CHUN PIU
DANIEL

NG WING TUNG
PETER

YUK TAK FUN

LEUNG PUI YIU
IRENE

LAM CHI MING
JAMES

YEUNG KA CHING

NG MAN SUI
WILLIAM

CHAN WING KIN

WONG SIU LING
FLORENCE

Address

RM 1016, TAK YEE HOUSE, TAK TIN
ESTATE, LAM TIN

2/F, 74 QUEEN’S ROAD WEST, HONG
KONG

17/F, FLAT B, 19-21 SEYMOUR ROAD,
HONG KONG

FLAT 2, 27/F, KAM LAI HOUSE, KAM
TAI COURT, SHATIN

4A, TOWER 3, ROBINSON HEIGHTS,
8 ROBINSON ROAD, HONG KONG

FLAT D, 21/F, BLOCK 4, CITY ONE
SHATIN, SHATIN

FLAT 2918, HIN WAN HSE, HIN KENG
EST, SHATIN

FLAT C, 20/F, BLOCK 7, CASTELLO,
69 SIU LEK YUEN ROAD, SHATIN, N.T.

F, 14/FLOOR, BLOCK 4, NEW JADE
GARDEN, CHAI WAN

FLAT 3A, WONG CHIK TING HALL, ST.
JOHN’S COLLEGE, 82 POKFULAM RD,
HONG KONG

47, STH STREET, SECTION L, FAIRVIEW
PARK, YUEN LONG, NT.

RM 1011 CHEUNG TUNG HOUSE, TUNG
TAU ESTATE, KOWLOON

FLAT F, 11/F, SCHOLASTIC GARDEN,
LYTTELTON ROAD 48, HONG KONG

FLAT G, 20TH FL., OAK MANSION, TAI
KOO SHING, HK.

ROOM K, 29/F, BLOCK 4, FU NING
GARDEN, TSEUNG KWAN O, NT

FLAT G, 33 FLOOR BLK 2, SCENIC VIEW
NO. 63 FUNG SHING STREET, NGAU
CHI WAN KLN



Candidate

Number

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Name of Candidate
CHAN PO CHIU

WONG KWOK HING
WAN YEE NUI
REGINA

FUNG DUN MI AMY
CHONG CHAN YAU
CHUI WING TAK

ERNEST

HUNG YING HO
BILLY

AU YEUNG TAT
CHOR

WOO LEUNG HEE
TANG YIN PING

CHAN LAI WAN
CECILIA

LI TING FUNG
LAI KA CHING
FUNG HO LUP

YUEN TSANG WOON
KI ANGELINA

HUI KAM SHING
LIU NGAN FUNG
CHOI SHING KIU
PHILIP

YU CHI MING
CHEUK SAI YING

CHEUNG YEUK TIP
CHRISTINE

MAK HOI WAH

Address

36E, BLOCK ONE, JUBILEE GARDEN
SHATIN

1/F., 35 HILLSIDE ROAD, CHEUNG
CHAU.

FLAT A, 17/F, BLOCK 9, SCENEWAY
GARDEN, LAM TIN, KOWLOON.

FLAT 603, BLOCK A, KORNHILL,
QUARRY BAY, HONG KONG

9C, 7 SHA WAN DRIVE, POKFULAM,
HONG KONG

B1204 PARKWAY COURT 4 PARK ROAD
HONG KONG

FLAT 13B, TOWER ONE, PACIFIC VIEW,
38 TAI TAM ROAD, HK.

RM 912, POK YUE HOUSE, POK HONG
ESTATE, SHATIN, N.T.

G/F., BLOCK B, PEAKVILLE, 22A PEAK
ROAD, CHEUNG CHAU, HK

B7, VIKING GARDEN, 2/F, HING FAT
STREET, 4042, TIN HAU, HK

CENTRE ON BEHAVIORAL HEALTH,
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG, G/F,
PAULINE CHAN BUILDING, 10 SASSOON
ROAD, POKFULAM, HK

RM 2706, HONG TAK HOUSE, TSZ HONG
ESTATE, TSZ WAN SHAN, KOWLOON

2D, BLK 7, VILLA ESPLANADA, TSING
YI, N.T.

25B, BLOCK 1, CASTELLO, SIU LEK
YUEN, SHATIN, N.T.

D1, 16/F, BLOCK D, BEVERLY HILL,
6 BROADWOOD ROAD, HAPPY VALLEY,
HONG KONG.

FLAT F, 26/F., BLOCK 7, JUBILEE
GARDEN, SHATIN, N.T.

SUITE 602, CITIBANK TOWER,
3 GARDEN ROAD

HOUSE 37, BEGONIA PATH, PALM
SPRINGS, YUEN LONG, N.T.

RM 7 10/F CHOI FUNG COURT NGAU
CHI WAN KOWLOON HONG KONG

FLAT C 23/F, BLOCK 4, VISTA
PARADISO, MA ON SHAN, SHATIN, N.T.

FLAT 2, 6/F, BLOCK A, FLORA GARDEN,
50 CLOUD VIEW ROAD, NORTH POINT,
H.K.

2/F BLOCK 26, GENUINE COURT, KAM
TIN, YUEN LONG N.T.



Candidate
Number
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Name of Candidate

CHEUNG KIN WAI
ANDREW

LAI WING HOI
FREDERICK

LEE KAR MUT
CARMEL

YEUNG TAK WAH

LO CHIU KWAN
(JACKEY)

LEUNG YUET MING
(GRACE CHAN)
CHUNG KA PUI

KO CHUN WA

LI KIN YIN (MARK)
WONG FUNG LING
ELINA

YEUNG CHI HUNG
HO KIN CHUNG
TIMOTHY

NG CHIU YAN

YU SAU CHU

LAM KEUNG

NGAI KONG YIU

TANG LEUNG SHUN
GARY

WONG KEUNG SANG
CHAN YU LING
WONG YUK MING

KWOK CHI YING

Address

FLAT 6, 29/F, BLOCK F, KING SHAN
COURT, NGAU CHI WAN, KLN

6B, KAM SING MANSION, TAI KOO
SHING, QUARRY BAY, HONG KONG

33A, BLOCK 2, GREENFIELDS, 1 FUNG
KAM STREET, YUEN LONG, NT

FLAT C, 18/F, 132 BROADWAY STREET,
LAI CHI KOK, MEI FOO SUN CHUEN,
KOWLOON

FLAT A2, 2/F, BLOCK A, KWONG CHIU
TERRACE, 2-6 FORTRESS HILL ROAD,
NORTH POINT, HONG KONG.

FLAT D, 12/F, BLOCK 4, CITY ONE
SHATIN, N.T.

G/F., 5, WONG NAI TAU VILLAGE, SIU
LEK YUEN, SHATIN.

C2909, WAH PIK HOUSE, CHING WAH
COURT, TSING YI, N.T.

FLAT 03, 12/F, BLOCK 11, HENG FA
CHUEN, HONG KONG

7/F FLAT B GRANDVIEW MANSION,
119 CHATHAM ROAD, TST, KOWLOON

FLAT D, 36/F, THE PINNACLE, NO. §
MINDEN AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI

FLAT G, 27/F, BLOCK 7, CASTELLO,
69 SIU LEK YUEN ROAD, SHATIN, N.T.

FLAT H, 11/F., GLAMOUR GARDEN,

1-5 CHIK FAI STREET, TAI WAI, SHATIN,

N.T.

ROOM 2313, POK TAT HOUSE, POK
HONG ESTATE, SHATIN, N.T.

21G, WILLOW MANSION, TAIKOO
SHING, QUARRY BAY, HK

FLAT A, 10/F, BLOCK 3, VILLA
RHAPSODY, 533 SAI SHA ROAD, SAI
KUNG

ROOM B, 2/F, BLK 7, CASA DE ORO,
HUNG SHUI KIU, YUEN LONG, N.T.
HONG KONG

3004, KAM YAN HOUSE, KAM HAY
COURT, MA ON SHAN, SHATIN

RM 3011, YIU HIM HOUSE, YIU ON
ESTATE, MA ON SHAN, SHATIN

FLAT A, 25/F, KAI TIEN MANSION, TAI
KOO SHING, HONG KONG.

FLAT 2B, TOWER 7, PARC ROYALE,
8 HIN TAI STREET, TAI WAI, SHATIN,
N.T.



Candidate
Number

60

61

62

63

64

65
66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Name of Candidate
LAY YAN PIAU

YAU HOW BOA
NG SHUI LAI
TSUI HON MING
NG YUT MING

LEUNG PO LAM
CHEUNG CHI WAI

LAM CHEUNG CHI

LEUNG KIN HUNG

CHAN MAN YEE
GRACE

WONG SING CHI
LAI KAM CHEUNG
MICHAEL

FONG KAI LEUNG
TSUI CHEUNG LING
WONG KIT HUNG
KOO WING HON
MARCUS

LEUNG YUK KI
TIK CHI YUEN
YAN CHEE MAN
CHEUNG KAM KI

WONG HUNG

CHAN KAM HONG

Address

CARITAS JOCKEY CLUB INTEGRATED
SERVICE FOR YOUNG PEOPLE-WONG
TAI SIN, G/F, NO.5-8, YIU TUNG HOUSE,
TUNG TAU ESTATE, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG

6/F, SOUTHORN CENTRE, 130 HENNESSY
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG

FLAT B2, 4/F, 21 RHONDDA RD.,
KOWLOON

6E LOTUS MANSION TAI KOO SHING,
HK

1/F, 80F, PAK SHEK TERRACE, CLEAR
WATER BAY ROAD, SAI KUNG, N.T.

14D, BLOCK 35, LAGUNA CITY, LAMTIN

BLOCK E, 2/F, 106 MAIN EAST STREET,
SHAUKEIWAN, HK

FLAT B, 53/F, TOWER 6, PARK
CENTRAL, 9 TONG TAK STREET,
TSEUNG KWAN O, N.T.

2/F, 91 HA KENG HAU VILLAGE,
SHATIN, N.T.

RM 1209, 12/F, DUKE OF WINDSOR
SOCIAL SERVICE BUILDING,
15 HENNESSY RD, WANCHAI, HK

12/F 138 ARGYLE ST. KLN

Gl, 26/F., BLOCK G, BEVERLY HILL,
6 BROADWOOD ROAD, HAPPY VALLEY,
HONG KONG

FLAT 16C, BLOCK 7 CASTELLO, SHATIN,
NEW TERRITORIES

924 CHU FUNG HOUSE FUNG TAK
ESTATE DIAMOND HILL KOWLOON

RM C, 32/F, BLK 1, HIBISCUS PARK, 91
HING SHING RD, KWAI FONG, NT.

2/F, NO.2, TO SHEK VILLAGE, SHATIN

FLAT 401 BLOCK 43 HENG FA CHUEN
CHAI WAN H.K.

11C, TOWER 2, PARK ROYALE 38, TOWN
PARK ROAD NORTH, YUEN LONG, N.T.

FLAT O, 6/F, PAK FUK BUILDING, KAM
PING ST., NORTH POINT, HONG KONG

FLAT B, 24/F., BLOCK 17, SOUTH
HORIZONS, AP LEI CHAU, H.K.

FLAT A, 11/F, BLOCK 30, LAGUNA CITY,
KWUN TONG, KOWLOON

FLAT F, 21/F, BLOCK 30, CITY ONE
SHATIN, SHATIN



Candidate
Number
82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Name of Candidate

CHIM MOON
CHEUNG BOBY

POK FOOK SUN
LEE KAM YUNG
CHAN WING LEUNG

CHAN KIN HUNG
CHARLES

LI YIM CHEONG

WONG MAN SING
BARRY

TANG WAI HUNG

MOK HON FAI
JAMES

CHUN SHING CHI

TSIEN WONG BIK
KWAN TERESA

WONG CHACK
KIE

CHUA HOI WAI

MAN HUNG YEE
JOSEPH

CHENG SUN FUNG

YEUNG LAW KOON
CHUI

CHAU CHUN YAM

CHEUNG KWOK CHE

Address

FLAT 6, 34/F, BLOCK K, SUNSHINE
CITY, MA ON SHAN, NT

FLAT G, 14/F, HONG CHE COURT, SUN
HING GARDEN, TAI PO, N.T.

6A, BLOCK 2, UPTOWN PLAZA, TAI PO,
N.T.

FLAT C, 28/F, BLOCK 1, CASTELLO,
SHATIN, N.T. HONG KONG

HSE 9, STREET 5, SECTION K, FAIRVIEW
PARK, YUEN LONG, N.T.

FLAT 3308, KA YEE HOUSE, KA TIN
COURT, SHATIN, N.T.

FLAT A, 16/F, BLOCK 1, DISCOVERY
PARK, TSUEN WAN, N.T.

FLAT F, 17/F., BLOCK 2, CITY GARDEN,
233 ELECTRIC ROAD, NORTH POINT,
H.K.

PH3D FOREST HILL, 31 LO FAI ROAD,
TAI PO, N.T. HONG KONG

FLAT H, 29/F, BLK 21, PARK ISLAND,
MA WAN, N.T.

12C, BLOCK 11, VILLA RHAPSODY,
SYMPHONY BAY SAI KUNG

10B, BLOCK 3, VILLA RHAPSODY,
SYMPHONY BAY, SAI KUNG

24A2, BLOCK A, ELM TREE TOWERS,
8 CHUN FAI ROAD, HONG KONG

FLAT B 15/F BLOCK 2 TIERRA VERDE
TSING KING ROAD 33 TSING YI KWAI
CHUNG NT

FLAT D, 7/F, BLOCK 6, GREENPARK
VILLA, 9 KAT CHEUNG CRESCENT,
FANLING, N.T.

41 CONDUIT ROAD, LONDON COURT
20D, HK

RM 2310, TUNG ON HSE, LEI TUNG EST,
AP LEI CHAU

RM. 602, PO HING BUILDING,
POHINGFONG, PO YAN STREET,
SHEUNG WAN, HONG KONG

As the number of validly nominated candidates is more than the number of Members of the
Election Committee to be returned for the above subsector, notice is hereby given that a poll will
be held for that subsector on 10 December 2006.

16 November 2006

CHENG Kei, Freely Returning Officer
for the Social Welfare subsector



