## ELECTORAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION (ELECTION COMMITTEE) REGULATION (Cap. 541, sub. leg. I) (Section 18 of the Regulation)

## NOTICE OF NOMINATIONS

## ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ELECTIONS SOCIAL WELFARE SUBSECTOR

Polling Date: 10 December 2006

The following candidates are validly nominated for the Social Welfare subsector:—

## Particulars as shown on Nomination Form

Particulars as snown on Nomination Form			
Candidate			
Number	Name of Candidate	Address	
1	YUM KWOK TUNG Pius	RM 1016, TAK YEE HOUSE, TAK TIN ESTATE, LAM TIN	
2	CHAN YEE FEI	2/F, 74 QUEEN'S ROAD WEST, HONG KONG	
3	LAW CHI KWONG	17/F, FLAT B, 19–21 SEYMOUR ROAD, HONG KONG	
4	LAU KA MEI	FLAT 2, 27/F, KAM LAI HOUSE, KAM TAI COURT, SHATIN	
5	FUNG SHUK MAN	4A, TOWER 3, ROBINSON HEIGHTS, 8 ROBINSON ROAD, HONG KONG	
6	WANG YIU	FLAT D, 21/F, BLOCK 4, CITY ONE SHATIN, SHATIN	
7	FU WING SZE	FLAT 2918, HIN WAN HSE, HIN KENG EST, SHATIN	
8	WONG CHUN PIU DANIEL	FLAT C, 20/F, BLOCK 7, CASTELLO, 69 SIU LEK YUEN ROAD, SHATIN, N.T.	
9	NG WING TUNG PETER	F, 14/FLOOR, BLOCK 4, NEW JADE GARDEN, CHAI WAN	
10	YUK TAK FUN	FLAT 3A, WONG CHIK TING HALL, ST. JOHN'S COLLEGE, 82 POKFULAM RD, HONG KONG	
11	LEUNG PUI YIU IRENE	47, 5TH STREET, SECTION L, FAIRVIEW PARK, YUEN LONG, NT.	
12	LAM CHI MING JAMES	RM 1011 CHEUNG TUNG HOUSE, TUNG TAU ESTATE, KOWLOON	
13	YEUNG KA CHING	FLAT F, 11/F, SCHOLASTIC GARDEN, LYTTELTON ROAD 48, HONG KONG	
14	NG MAN SUI WILLIAM	FLAT G, 20TH FL., OAK MANSION, TAI KOO SHING, HK.	
15	CHAN WING KIN	ROOM K, 29/F, BLOCK 4, FU NING GARDEN, TSEUNG KWAN O, NT	
16	WONG SIU LING FLORENCE	FLAT G, 33 FLOOR BLK 2, SCENIC VIEW NO. 63 FUNG SHING STREET, NGAU CHI WAN KLN	

Candidate		
Number	Name of Candidate	Address
17	CHAN PO CHIU	36E, BLOCK ONE, JUBILEE GARDEN SHATIN
18	WONG KWOK HING	1/F., 35 HILLSIDE ROAD, CHEUNG CHAU.
19	WAN YEE NUI REGINA	FLAT A, 17/F, BLOCK 9, SCENEWAY GARDEN, LAM TIN, KOWLOON.
20	FUNG DUN MI AMY	FLAT 603, BLOCK A, KORNHILL, QUARRY BAY, HONG KONG
21	CHONG CHAN YAU	9C, 7 SHA WAN DRIVE, POKFULAM, HONG KONG
22	CHUI WING TAK ERNEST	B1204 PARKWAY COURT 4 PARK ROAD HONG KONG
23	HUNG YING HO Billy	FLAT 13B, TOWER ONE, PACIFIC VIEW, 38 TAI TAM ROAD, HK.
24	AU YEUNG TAT CHOR	RM 912, POK YUE HOUSE, POK HONG ESTATE, SHATIN, N.T.
25	WOO LEUNG HEE	G/F., BLOCK B, PEAKVILLE, 22A PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG CHAU, HK
26	TANG YIN PING	B7, VIKING GARDEN, 2/F, HING FAT STREET, 40–42, TIN HAU, HK
27	CHAN LAI WAN CECILIA	CENTRE ON BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG, G/F, PAULINE CHAN BUILDING, 10 SASSOON ROAD, POKFULAM, HK
28	LI TING FUNG	RM 2706, HONG TAK HOUSE, TSZ HONG ESTATE, TSZ WAN SHAN, KOWLOON
29	LAI KA CHING	2D, BLK 7, VILLA ESPLANADA, TSING YI, N.T.
30	FUNG HO LUP	25B, BLOCK 1, CASTELLO, SIU LEK YUEN, SHATIN, N.T.
31	YUEN TSANG WOON KI ANGELINA	D1, 16/F, BLOCK D, BEVERLY HILL, 6 BROADWOOD ROAD, HAPPY VALLEY, HONG KONG.
32	HUI KAM SHING	FLAT F, 26/F., BLOCK 7, JUBILEE GARDEN, SHATIN, N.T.
33	LIU NGAN FUNG	SUITE 602, CITIBANK TOWER, 3 GARDEN ROAD
34	CHOI SHING KIU PHILIP	HOUSE 37, BEGONIA PATH, PALM SPRINGS, YUEN LONG, N.T.
35	YU CHI MING	RM 7 10/F CHOI FUNG COURT NGAU CHI WAN KOWLOON HONG KONG
36	CHEUK SAI YING	FLAT C 23/F, BLOCK 4, VISTA PARADISO, MA ON SHAN, SHATIN, N.T.
37	CHEUNG YEUK TIP CHRISTINE	FLAT 2, 6/F, BLOCK A, FLORA GARDEN, 50 CLOUD VIEW ROAD, NORTH POINT, H.K.
38	MAK HOI WAH	2/F BLOCK 26, GENUINE COURT, KAM TIN, YUEN LONG N.T.

Candidate		
Number	Name of Candidate	Address
39	CHEUNG KIN WAI ANDREW	FLAT 6, 29/F, BLOCK F, KING SHAN COURT, NGAU CHI WAN, KLN
40	LAI WING HOI FREDERICK	6B, KAM SING MANSION, TAI KOO SHING, QUARRY BAY, HONG KONG
41	LEE KAR MUT CARMEL	33A, BLOCK 2, GREENFIELDS, 1 FUNG KAM STREET, YUEN LONG, NT
42	YEUNG TAK WAH	FLAT C, 18/F, 132 BROADWAY STREET, LAI CHI KOK, MEI FOO SUN CHUEN, KOWLOON
43	LO CHIU KWAN (JACKEY)	FLAT A2, 2/F, BLOCK A, KWONG CHIU TERRACE, 2-6 FORTRESS HILL ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG.
44	LEUNG YUET MING (GRACE CHAN)	FLAT D, 12/F, BLOCK 4, CITY ONE SHATIN, N.T.
45	CHUNG KA PUI	G/F., 5, WONG NAI TAU VILLAGE, SIU LEK YUEN, SHATIN.
46	KO CHUN WA	C2909, WAH PIK HOUSE, CHING WAH COURT, TSING YI, N.T.
47	LI KIN YIN (MARK)	FLAT 03, 12/F, BLOCK 11, HENG FA CHUEN, HONG KONG
48	WONG FUNG LING ELINA	7/F FLAT B GRANDVIEW MANSION, 119 CHATHAM ROAD, TST, KOWLOON
49	YEUNG CHI HUNG	FLAT D, 36/F, THE PINNACLE, NO. 8 MINDEN AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI
50	HO KIN CHUNG TIMOTHY	FLAT G, 27/F, BLOCK 7, CASTELLO, 69 SIU LEK YUEN ROAD, SHATIN, N.T.
51	NG CHIU YAN	FLAT H, 11/F., GLAMOUR GARDEN, 1-5 CHIK FAI STREET, TAI WAI, SHATIN, N.T.
52	YU SAU CHU	ROOM 2313, POK TAT HOUSE, POK HONG ESTATE, SHATIN, N.T.
53	LAM KEUNG	21G, WILLOW MANSION, TAIKOO SHING, QUARRY BAY, HK
54	NGAI KONG YIU	FLAT A, 10/F, BLOCK 3, VILLA RHAPSODY, 533 SAI SHA ROAD, SAI KUNG
55	TANG LEUNG SHUN GARY	ROOM B, 2/F, BLK 7, CASA DE ORO, HUNG SHUI KIU, YUEN LONG, N.T. HONG KONG
56	WONG KEUNG SANG	3004, KAM YAN HOUSE, KAM HAY COURT, MA ON SHAN, SHATIN
57	CHAN YU LING	RM 3011, YIU HIM HOUSE, YIU ON ESTATE, MA ON SHAN, SHATIN
58	WONG YUK MING	FLAT A, 25/F, KAI TIEN MANSION, TAI KOO SHING, HONG KONG.
59	KWOK CHI YING	FLAT 2B, TOWER 7, PARC ROYALE, 8 HIN TAI STREET, TAI WAI, SHATIN, N.T.

Candidate Number	Name of Candidate	Address
60	LAY YAN PIAU	CARITAS JOCKEY CLUB INTEGRATED SERVICE FOR YOUNG PEOPLE-WONG TAI SIN, G/F, NO.5–8, YIU TUNG HOUSE, TUNG TAU ESTATE, KOWLOON, HONG KONG
61	YAU HOW BOA	6/F, SOUTHORN CENTRE, 130 HENNESSY ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG
62	NG SHUI LAI	FLAT B2, 4/F, 21 RHONDDA RD., KOWLOON
63	TSUI HON MING	6E LOTUS MANSION TAI KOO SHING, HK
64	NG YUT MING	1/F, 80F, PAK SHEK TERRACE, CLEAR WATER BAY ROAD, SAI KUNG, N.T.
65	LEUNG PO LAM	14D, BLOCK 35, LAGUNA CITY, LAMTIN
66	CHEUNG CHI WAI	BLOCK E, 2/F, 106 MAIN EAST STREET, SHAUKEIWAN, HK
67	LAM CHEUNG CHI	FLAT B, 53/F, TOWER 6, PARK CENTRAL, 9 TONG TAK STREET, TSEUNG KWAN O, N.T.
68	LEUNG KIN HUNG	2/F, 91 HA KENG HAU VILLAGE, SHATIN, N.T.
69	CHAN MAN YEE GRACE	RM 1209, 12/F, DUKE OF WINDSOR SOCIAL SERVICE BUILDING, 15 HENNESSY RD, WANCHAI, HK
70	WONG SING CHI	12/F 138 ARGYLE ST. KLN
71	LAI KAM CHEUNG MICHAEL	G1, 26/F., BLOCK G, BEVERLY HILL, 6 BROADWOOD ROAD, HAPPY VALLEY, HONG KONG
72	FONG KAI LEUNG	FLAT 16C, BLOCK 7 CASTELLO, SHATIN, NEW TERRITORIES
73	TSUI CHEUNG LING	924 CHU FUNG HOUSE FUNG TAK ESTATE DIAMOND HILL KOWLOON
74	WONG KIT HUNG	RM C, 32/F, BLK 1, HIBISCUS PARK, 91 HING SHING RD, KWAI FONG, NT.
75	KOO WING HON MARCUS	2/F, NO.2, TO SHEK VILLAGE, SHATIN
76	LEUNG YUK KI	FLAT 401 BLOCK 43 HENG FA CHUEN CHAI WAN H.K.
77	TIK CHI YUEN	11C, TOWER 2, PARK ROYALE 38, TOWN PARK ROAD NORTH, YUEN LONG, N.T.
78	YAN CHEE MAN	FLAT O, 6/F, PAK FUK BUILDING, KAM PING ST., NORTH POINT, HONG KONG
79	CHEUNG KAM KI	FLAT B, 24/F., BLOCK 17, SOUTH HORIZONS, AP LEI CHAU, H.K.
80	WONG HUNG	FLAT A, 11/F, BLOCK 30, LAGUNA CITY, KWUN TONG, KOWLOON
81	CHAN KAM HONG	FLAT F, 21/F, BLOCK 30, CITY ONE SHATIN, SHATIN

Candidate		
Number	Name of Candidate	Address
82	CHIM MOON Cheung Boby	FLAT 6, 34/F, BLOCK K, SUNSHINE CITY, MA ON SHAN, NT
83	POK FOOK SUN	FLAT G, 14/F, HONG CHE COURT, SUN HING GARDEN, TAI PO, N.T.
84	LEE KAM YUNG	6A, BLOCK 2, UPTOWN PLAZA, TAI PO, N.T.
85	CHAN WING LEUNG	FLAT C, 28/F, BLOCK 1, CASTELLO, SHATIN, N.T. HONG KONG
86	CHAN KIN HUNG CHARLES	HSE 9, STREET 5, SECTION K, FAIRVIEW PARK, YUEN LONG, N.T.
87	LI YIM CHEONG	FLAT 3308, KA YEE HOUSE, KA TIN COURT, SHATIN, N.T.
88	WONG MAN SING BARRY	FLAT A, 16/F, BLOCK 1, DISCOVERY PARK, TSUEN WAN, N.T.
89	TANG WAI HUNG	FLAT F, 17/F., BLOCK 2, CITY GARDEN, 233 ELECTRIC ROAD, NORTH POINT, H.K.
90	MOK HON FAI JAMES	PH3D FOREST HILL, 31 LO FAI ROAD, TAI PO, N.T. HONG KONG
91	CHUN SHING CHI	FLAT H, 29/F, BLK 21, PARK ISLAND, MA WAN, N.T.
92	TSIEN WONG BIK KWAN TERESA	12C, BLOCK 11, VILLA RHAPSODY, SYMPHONY BAY SAI KUNG
93	WONG CHACK KIE	10B, BLOCK 3, VILLA RHAPSODY, SYMPHONY BAY, SAI KUNG
94	CHUA HOI WAI	24A2, BLOCK A, ELM TREE TOWERS, 8 CHUN FAI ROAD, HONG KONG
95	MAN HUNG YEE JOSEPH	FLAT B 15/F BLOCK 2 TIERRA VERDE TSING KING ROAD 33 TSING YI KWAI CHUNG NT
96	CHENG SUN FUNG	FLAT D, 7/F, BLOCK 6, GREENPARK VILLA, 9 KAT CHEUNG CRESCENT, FANLING, N.T.
97	YEUNG LAW KOON CHUI	41 CONDUIT ROAD, LONDON COURT 20D, HK
98	CHAU CHUN YAM	RM 2310, TUNG ON HSE, LEI TUNG EST, AP LEI CHAU
99	CHEUNG KWOK CHE	RM. 602, PO HING BUILDING, POHINGFONG, PO YAN STREET, SHEUNG WAN, HONG KONG

As the number of validly nominated candidates is more than the number of Members of the Election Committee to be returned for the above subsector, notice is hereby given that a poll will be held for that subsector on 10 December 2006.